Rank Competitor(s

~N o oA WD

WD
WD

Mathieu Nepton
Peter O'brien
Christophe Belley
Charles Dion

Jack Kermezian
Nicolas Beaudoin
Sasha Alcoloumbre
Samuel Angers
Francis Beaulieu

Club

Jonquiére

Stirling

Lévis

Candiac

Les Lames d'Argent
Boisbriand

Laval

Patinage Gatineau
Villeneuve

Caroline Martin

Date:

6-oct.-2013

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2013

Québec
3 octobre 2013 to 6 octobre 2013

Senior Men (Evé. 10 - 15)

Category Result Summary

168.86
160.23
156.23
152.74
145.10
144.93
125.46

Region sP EP
sL 59.09 109.77
EO 56.94 103.29

CACH 54.28 101.95
RS 58.22 94.52
Lv 51.03 94.07
Lo 48,55 96.38
Lv 46.90 78.56
ou

CACH

14:55:26

Justin Piette




